

THIS CERTIFIES THAT

G	ar	η	Oddy	Construction	Inc.
NAM	F °				

424 North Haynes Avenue, Miles City, Montana 59301

January 2014	21643
MEMBER SINCE	ID NUMBER

HAS BEEN APPROVED BY OWENS CORNING TO BE A PREFERRED CONTRACTOR

- Has met the standards set forth by Owens Corning
- Is licensed and insured as required by state and local laws
- Provides the highest-quality products and customer service
- Has been in business three years under current business name
- Has passed the Owens Corning Baseline Installation Test

February 2014

MBRY)

CONTRACTOR SERVICES LEADER

DATE



Pub. No. 45127-E. Printed in U.S.A. February 2014. THE PINK PANTHER* & ©1964–2014 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning. © 2014 Owens Corning. All Rights Reserved. Owens Corning Roofing Preferred Contractors are independent contractors and are neither affiliates nor agents of Owens Corning Roofing and Asphalt, LLC, or its affiliated companies.